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6: ety Make it Reign 2024 Transactions
Wed Aug 21 5:38am CT

Week 1

* World of Hurts 4U

Released Trey Palmer TB WR Owner Sat Jul 13 10:33pm CT

Released Isaiah Spiller LAC RB Owner Tue Jul 9 11:44pm CT

Released Andrei losivas CIN WR Owner Tue Jul 9 11:44pm CT

Released Parker Washington JAX WR Owner Sat Jul 6 8:24am CT

Released Cedric Tillman CLE WR Owner Sat Jul 6 8:24am CT

Released AJ Dillon GB RB Owner Sat Jul 6 8:24am CT

Released Israel Abanikanda NYJ RB Owner Sat Jul 6 8:24am CT

Released Daniel Jones NYG QB Owner Sat Jul 6 8:24am CT

Traded _ justthe guy _ D3 Tue Apr 30 1:18pm CT

Roschon Johnson RB CHI

Diamond Cutters

Released Darren Waller
Released Samaje Perine
Released Jamaal Williams
Off IIR Mike Williams
Off IIR Kendrick Bourne
Released Skyy Moore
Released Ronnie Rivers
Released Trayveon Williams
Released Pittsburgh Steelers
Released Brandon McManus
Traded

Christian Kirk WR JAX

Rnd 2, Pick 2
Donneybrook3
Released Miami Dolphins
Released Indianapolis Colts
Released Zach Ertz
Released Chris Rodriguez Jr.
Released Chigoziem Okonkwo
Released Matthew Stafford
Traded

DYN13+ +2

Released
Released
Off IR

Oonl/R

Released
Released
Released

Released

Joe Mixon RB HOU

Jared Wiley
Leonard Fournette
Chris Olave

Chris Olave
Dallas Cowboys
Brandon Aubrey
A.T. Perry

Cleveland Browns

Googly Moogly

NYG TE
DEN RB
NO RB
NYJ WR
NE WR
KC WR
LAR RB
CIN RB
PIT D/ST
WAS K
Googly Moogly

MIA D/ST

IND D/ST

WAS TE

WAS RB

TEN TE

LAR QB

Wildcat Dynasty Football

KC TE
BUF RB
NO WR
NO WR
DAL D/ST
DAL K
NO WR
CLE D/ST

Dallas Goedert TE PHI

Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Rnd 1, Pick 10

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Rnd 1, Pick 12

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Mon Jul 15 2:36pm CT
Mon Jul 15 2:36pm CT
Mon Jul 15 2:36pm CT
Mon May 13 12:08pm CT
Mon May 13 12:08pm CT
Mon May 13 11:59am CT
Mon May 13 11:59am CT
Mon May 13 11:59am CT
Mon May 13 11:59am CT
Mon May 13 11:59am CT
Sun Jul 21 9:05am CT

Sat Jul 13 9:43pm CT
Sat Jul 13 9:43pm CT
Sat Jul 13 9:43pm CT
Sat Jul 13 9:43pm CT
Sat Jul 13 9:43pm CT
Sat Jul 13 9:43pm CT
Wed Jul 3 3:22pm CT

Fri Aug 16 1:30am CT
Fri Aug 16 1:27am CT
Tue Aug 6 5:55am CT
Sun Jul 21 11:39am CT
Mon Jul 8 12:14am CT
Mon Jul 8 12:14am CT
Thu Mar 14 10:21pm CT
Thu Mar 7 8:28pm CT
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Released Philadelphia Eagles PHI D/ST Owner Sat Jun 29 12:39pm CT

Released Blake Grupe NO K Owner Sat Jun 29 12:37pm CT

Released New Orleans Saints NO D/ST Owner Sat Jun 29 12:37pm CT

Released Greg Dulcich DEN TE Owner Sat Jun 29 12:37pm CT

Released Robert Woods HOU WR Owner Sat Jun 29 12:37pm CT

Released Joshua Dobbs SF QB Owner Tue Mar 12 12:02pm CT

Traded Diamond Cutters Sun Jul 21 9:05am CT

Rnd 1, Pick 10

Jack and Coke

Released
Released
Released
Released

Released

Baltimore Ravens
Derek Carr

Bryce Young
Kareem Hunt

Joshua Kelley

Krusty Makes it Reign

Released
Oonl/R

Released
Released
Released

Released

Moms

Oonl/R
Released
Released
Released
Released
Traded

Uncle Rico

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Off IIR

Off IIR

Traded

Jake Elliott

J.J. McCarthy
Brandin Cooks
Dalvin Cook
Rashod Bateman

Michael Carter

Nick Chubb

K.J. Osborn

Xavier Gipson

New Orleans Saints

Hendon Hooker

Stefon Diggs WR HOU
Christian McCaffrey RB SF

Rashod Bateman
Jake Bobo

Cade Stover
Michael Gallup
Leonard Fournette
Jerick McKinnon
Treylon Burks
Kenny Pickett

Joe Flacco
D'Ernest Johnson
Odell Beckham Jr.
Anthony Richardson

Joe Burrow

BAL D/ST
NO QB
CAR QB
CLE RB
NYG RB

PHI K
MIN QB
DAL WR
BAL RB
BAL WR
ARl RB

CLE RB

NE WR

NYJ WR

NO D/ST

DET QB

_ justthe guy _ D3

BAL WR
SEA WR
HOU TE
LV WR
BUF RB
KC RB
TEN WR
PHI QB
IND QB
JAX RB
MIA WR
IND QB
CIN QB
_ justthe guy _ D3

Christian Kirk WR JAX
Rnd 2, Pick 2

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Miles Sanders RB CAR
DeVonta Smith WR PHI
Sam LaPorta TE DET

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Wed Apr 24 1:33pm CT
Wed Apr 24 1:32pm CT
Wed Apr 24 1:32pm CT
Wed Apr 24 1:32pm CT
Wed Apr 24 1:32pm CT

Sat Aug 17 4:17pm CT
Sat Aug 17 4:16pm CT
Sat Jul 13 1:23pm CT
Mon Jul 8 10:42am CT
Sat Jun 1 10:39am CT
Wed May 22 3:14pm CT

Tue Aug 13 6:57pm CT
Fri Aug 9 6:42pm CT
Fri Aug 9 6:39pm CT
Fri Aug 9 6:39pm CT
Wed Jul 10 7:30pm CT
Wed Jul 10 7:29pm CT

Sat Aug 17 9:07am CT
Sat Aug 10 10:04am CT
Sat Aug 10 10:04am CT
Tue Jun 25 7:12pm CT
Sat May 11 12:50pm CT
Thu May 2 1:45pm CT
Thu May 2 1:44pm CT
Thu May 2 1:44pm CT
Thu May 2 1:44pm CT
Thu May 2 1:44pm CT
Thu May 2 1:44pm CT
Thu May 2 1:43pm CT
Thu May 2 1:43pm CT
Sun May 5 8:21am CT

Page 2/3



www.rtsports.com

‘: i Make it Reign 2024 Transactions
Wed Aug 21 5:38am CT
Rnd 1, Pick 4 Rnd 1, Pick 1
Rnd 2, Pick 4
Vitos Panthers
Released Antonio Gibson NE RB Owner Mon Jul 8 10:43am CT
Released Jordan Mason SF RB Owner Mon Jul 8 10:42am CT
Released Noah Brown HOU WR Owner Mon Jul 8 10:42am CT
Released Rondale Moore ATL WR Owner Mon Jul 8 10:42am CT
Released Michael Thomas NO WR Owner Tue May 21 8:36am CT
Released Demario Douglas NE WR Owner Tue May 21 8:36am CT
Released Tutu Atwell LAR WR Owner Tue May 21 8:36am CT
Wildcat Dynasty Football
Released Emari Demercado ARl RB Owner Fri Jul 12 1:45pm CT
Released Buffalo Bills BUF D/ST Owner Wed Jul 3 3:50pm CT
Released Jason Sanders MIA K Owner Thu May 9 1:46am CT
Released Zay Jones ARI WR Owner Thu May 9 1:46am CT
Released Tyler Boyd TEN WR Owner Thu May 9 1:46am CT
Traded Donneybrook3 Wed Jul 3 3:22pm CT
Rnd 1, Pick 12 Joe Mixon RB HOU
__justthe guy D3
Released Geno Smith SEA QB Owner Sun May 26 10:20am CT
Released Kenneth Gainwell PHI RB Owner Sun May 26 10:20am CT
Traded Moms Wed Jul 10 7:29pm CT
Miles Sanders RB CAR Stefon Diggs WR HOU
DeVonta Smith WR PHI Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Sam LaPorta TE DET
Traded Uncle Rico Sun May 5 8:21am CT
Rnd 1, Pick 1 Rnd 1, Pick 4
Rnd 2, Pick 4
Traded * World of Hurts 4U Tue Apr 30 1:18pm CT

Dallas Goedert TE PHI

Roschon Johnson RB CHI

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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